THE DATASHEET OF
FAN5702UMP30X
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2010
August, 2021 − Rev. 2
1 Publication Order Number:

6−bit value that controls channel 3 brightness per values in Table 1
CH6 Default: FFH Channel 6 Brightness Control ADDR = 60 H
7:6 Reserved 11 Writing to these bits does not change their value.
5:0 Brightness 6 0 − 63
00 − 3FH
6−bit value that controls channel 3 brightness per values in Table 1
The table below pertains to the Marketing Outline drawing on the following page…
PRODUCT−SPECIFIC DIMENSIONS
Product D E X Y
FAN5702UCxx 1.610 mm 1.610 mm 0.205 mm 0.205 mm
FAN5702
15
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number LED Current (ISET) Temperature Range Package Packing Method†
FAN5702UC30X 30 mA −40 to 85°C WLCSP−16 3000 / Tape & Reel
FAN5702UC20X 20 mA
FAN5702UC15X 15 mA
FAN5702UC08X 8 mA
FAN5702UMP30X 30 mA UQFN−16 3000 / Tape & Reel
FAN5702UMP20X 20 mA
FAN5702UMP15X 15 mA
FAN5702UMP08X 8 mA
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
onsemi is licensed by the Philips Corporation to carry the I2C bus protocol.
UQFN16 3x3, 0.5P